TECNOCOLLAR
Technical information
TECNOCOLLAR is Marvon's fire collar designed and developed to ensure fire resistance up to El 240 of
penetration seals on wall and floor according to EN 1366-3.
TECNOCOLLAR is composed of a white coated steel shell that splits in two to fit around the service penetrations
by means of a simple “side lock” system. Inside it is fitted with an intumescent graphite based reactive material
that in case of fire reacts sealing the crossing.
Application field

Colour White charcoal gray
Airborne sound insulation Rw (C; Ctr) = 58 (-1; -7) dB
Content, emission
and/or release of dangerous
substances
IA1, S/W3
Storage Unlimited (in normal conditions)
Working life 30 years
Durability Z2: �use for internal conditions (relative humidity between 50% - 85% and
temperature not below 0°C)
AVCP system 1
TECNOCOLLAR TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Dimensions
d
COD. Ø pipe h Fastenings
MA0TF506032 32 50 4
MA0TF506040 40 50 4
MA0TF506055 55 50 4
MA0TF506063 63 50 4
MA0TF506075 75 50 4
MA0TF506082 82 50 4
MA0TF506090 90 50 4
MA0TF506110 110 50 4
MA0TF506125 125 60 4
MA0TF506140 140 60 4
MA0TF506160 160 60 4
MA0TF506200 200 60 6
MA0TF506250 250 75 6
MA0TF506315 315 75 6
All the dimensions are in mm.
Marvon S.r.l. - Società a socio unico
Via Gargnà 6 - 25078 - Vestone (BS) ITALY
Telefono: +39 0365 81.390 - Fax: +39 0365 879.923